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Company profile

L’azienda
Zandonà inizia la sua storia nel 1985, basata in uno dei distretti industriali tra i più importanti al mondo, 
impegnandosi nella ricerca e sviluppo di soluzioni per il settore plastico-tecnologico. Nel 1997 inizia lo 
studio e la realizzazione dei primi Dispositivi di Protezione Individuale (DPI) che verranno ultimati e com-
mercializzati nel mondo dal 2001.

Dal 2001 Zandonà è garanzia di competenza e professionalità nella realizzazione di DPI, esclusivamente 
progettati, certificati e prodotti in Italia.

L’esperienza acquisita nel tempo consente all’azienda di offrire al mercato prodotti innovativi, di qualità 
elevata e contraddistinti da un design funzionale.

La collaborazione con reparti corse e piloti, designer, modellisti e tecnici esterni è per Zandonà stimolo 
di innovazione e continuo aggiornamento tecnico. La condivisione di queste esperienze contribuisce ad 
arricchire ulteriormente il proprio laboratorio di Ricerca e Sviluppo, rendendo i prodotti Zandonà sempre 
più eccellenti per qualità, performance, stile e comfort.

Missione
La missione è la protezione delle passioni, l’obiettivo è la soddisfazione dei nostri clienti.

About Us
Zandonà begins his story in 1985, based in one of the most important industrial districts in the world, en-
gaging in Research and Development of solutions for plastics-technology. In 1997 began the study and the 
implementation of the first Personal Protection Equipment (PPE) that will be completed and market worldwide 
since 2001.

Since 2001 Zandonà is a guarantee of competence and professionalism in the implementation of PPE, exclu-
sively designed, certified and produced in Italy.

The experience gained over time allows the company to offer innovative products, high in quality and covered 
by a functional design.

Cooperation with racing teams and pilots, external designers, modelers and technicians is stimulus for Zan-
donà to innovate and for a continuous technical updating. The sharing of these experiences contributes to 
further enrich their Research & Development laboratory, making the Zandonà products always more and more 
excellent in quality, performance, style and comfort.

Mission
The mission is protecting passions, the goal is satisfaction of our customers.

Zandonà
Via Altivole, 35/A
31031 Caerano di San Marco (TV) Italy
Tel. +39 0423-569135
Fax. +39 0423-919873
www.zandona.net
info@zandona.net
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Company Surface:
2 buildings, tot. 1500 sqm

Warehouse: 
1250 sqm

Offices: 
250 sqm

Company profile
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Ergonomic research
& Designing

3D Developing

Testing
& Certification

Company profile



 ADULT
PROTECTORS
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Usage

Marks

Shield Evo

Features

Introduzione
I paraschiena “Shield Evo” sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia e progettati per proteggere la colonna vertebrale dagli urti e per garantire un ottimo 
supporto lombare. Realizzati con materiali plastici ad alta tecnologia che si deformano ma non scheggiano e con ESACOMP, un sistema di celle 
esagonali che garantisce un elevato potere antishock. Le scocche sono congiunte da un sistema lamellare che garantisce la distribuzione del 
colpo in tutta la superficie della protezione. La superficie di contatto è in S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile – tessuto traspirante 3D che espelle il 
sudore. Il paraschiena è comodo perché segue ed asseconda i movimenti della colonna vertebrale e raggiunge il Liv.1 di performance secondo la 
normativa EN1621-2 poiché è stato studiato per offrire il miglior comfort possibile.

Introduction
“Shield Evo” is a 100% made in Italy back protector studied to protect the spinal column from collisions while offering a good lumbar support. It is an 
high-tech deformable structure composed by splinter-proof plastic materials and by ESACOMP, a system of hexagonal cells which guarantees high shock 
absorption level. The plates are joined to a drop a wire system which guarantees the impact distribution throughout the whole protection surface. The con-
tact layer is made by S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile – very transpiring 3D textile which transfers sweat to the outside. The back protector is comfortable 
because it follows and satisfies the natural forward movement of the spinal column and reaches Lev.1 performance according to the EN1621-2 normative 
since it have been studied to offer the best comfort possible.
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Usage

Marks

Protezione lombare-Lumbar protector

Protezione lombare-Lumbar protector

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Protezione lombare-Lumbar protector Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XLProtezione schiena-Back protector

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

art. W1206

art. W1205

art. W1204

art. W1203

Shield evo X6

Shield evo X5

Shield evo X4

Shield evo X3

Shield Evo
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Usage

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size:  S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Marks

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

art. W1209

art. W1208

art. W1207

Shield evo X9

Shield evo X8

Shield evo X7

Shield Evo
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Usage

Marks

Shield Evo Fluorescent

Shield Evo X3 Fluorescent      art. W1203/FL

Shield Evo X4 Fluorescent      art. W1204/FL

Shield Evo X5 Fluorescent      art. W1205/FL

Shield Evo X6 Fluorescent      art. W1206/FL

Shield Evo X7 Fluorescent      art. W1207/FL

Shield Evo X8 Fluorescent      art. W1208/FL

Shield Evo X9 Fluorescent      art. W1209/FL

Colori plastiche: GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: S - M - L - XL

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Protezione schiena - Back protector
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Usage

Marks

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

art. W1228

art. W1227

art. W1226

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Shield jacket evo X8

Shield jacket evo X7

Shield jacket evo X6

Shield Jackets Evo
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Usage

Marks

Spine

Introduzione
I paraschiena “Spine” sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia con materiali pregiati e tessuti speciali come l’S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile – tessuto 
traspirante 3D che espelle il sudore), progettati per proteggere la zona schiena-scapole dagli urti e per garantire un ottimo supporto lombare. Rea-
lizzati con materiali plastici ad alta tecnologia che si deformano ma non scheggiano e con ESACOMP, un sistema di celle esagonali che garantisce 
un elevato potere antishock. Le scocche sono congiunte da un sistema lamellare che garantisce la distribuzione del colpo in tutta la superficie 
della protezione. “Spine” dispone del Sistema Anti-Torsion che limita la torsione prona. Il paraschiena è comodo perché segue ed asseconda i 
movimenti della colonna vertebrale e raggiunge il Liv.1 di performance secondo la normativa EN1621-2/03 poiché è stato studiato per offrire il 
miglior comfort possibile.

Introduction
“Spine” is a 100% made in Italy back protector made by precious materials and by special textiles like S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile – very transpiring 
3D textile which transfers sweat to the outside), studied to protect the back zone from collisions while offering a good lumbar support. It is an high-tech 
deformable structure composed by splinter-proof plastic materials and by ESACOMP, a system of hexagonal cells which guarantees high shock absorption 
level. The plates are joined to a drop a wire system which guarantees the impact distribution throughout the whole protection surface. “Spine” has the 
Anti-Torsion System which limits the reward twisting. The back protector is comfortable because it follows and satisfies the natural forward movement of 
the spinal column and reaches Lev.1 performance according to the EN1621-2/03 normative since it have been studied to offer the best comfort possible.

Anti-torsion
Dangerous back 
twisting control by 
joined plates

ESACOMP
Hexagonal Compound

Honeycomb structure
Impact energy
dispersion

Features
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Usage

Marks

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: S - M - L - XL

art. W1509

art. W1508

art. W1507

art. W1506

Spine X9

Spine X8

Spine X7

Spine X6

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Spine
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Usage

Marks

Spine Fluorescent

Spine X6 Fluorescent      art. W1506/FL

Spine X7 Fluorescent      art. W1507/FL

Spine X8 Fluorescent      art. W1508/FL

Spine X9 Fluorescent      art. W1509/FL

Colori plastiche: GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: S - M - L - XL

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Protezione schiena - Back protector
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Usage

Marks

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

art. W1528

art. W1527

art. W1526

Spine jacket X8

Spine jacket X7

Spine jacket X6

Spine Jackets
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Usage

Marks

Features

Esatech Backs pro
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Usage

Marks

Intro

Introduzione
I paraschiena “Esatech Back Pro” sono stati progettati per proteggere la zona schiena-scapole dagli urti e per garantire un ottimo supporto lom-
bare.

Struttura
La placca esterna è composta da una struttura esagonale nitrilica anti-shock, particolarmente studiata per assorbire elevate energie d’impatto 
coinvolgendo tutta la superficie della placca.
L’imbottitura interna è realizzata in E.V.C. (Evoluted Viscoelastic Cells), innovativa gomma idrorepellente anti-shock ad alto rapporto performance/
peso/spessore, completamente perforata per favorire la traspirazione dall’area a contatto con il corpo verso l’esterno.
La chiusura in vita della fascia lombare è confortevole ed ha un sistema a doppia regolazione elasticizzata.
Il paraschiena è comodo perché segue ed asseconda i movimenti della colonna vertebrale ed offre un’ottima protezione.

Tecnologie applicate
• ESATECH SYSTEM (ETS): si tratta di un sistema anti-shock realizzato con composto nitrilico di forma esagonale. La formulazione del materiale 

è stata ottimizzata per l’assorbimento di elevati valori di energia d’impatto, mentre la forma a nido d’ape dissipa l’energia sulla superficie intera 
del protettore. Esatech System è un guscio tecnologico di ultima generazione che fornisce una protezione superiore pur essendo elastico e 
leggero, attuando inoltre la RENEW MEMORY TECHNOLOGY.

• RENEW MEMORY TECHNOLOGY (RNW): è una tecnologia integrata al materiale che, dopo una compressione, restituisce lentamente la forma e 
condizioni originali. Questa tecnologia permette di eseguire molteplici impatti sulla stessa superficie, senza perdita di prestazione protettiva.

• CALIBRATED MULTILAYER DENSITIES (CMD): la protezione è composta da strati di diversa mescola e densità, calibrati per massimizzare il 
livello protettivo, minimizzando ingombri e massa necessari.

• SLIDING LAYERS TECHNOLOGY (SLT): è una tecnologia di fissaggio che mantiene gli strati in posizione pur consentendo di scorrere un po’ 
tra loro. Questa tecnologia massimizza la flessibilità e la comodità di tutto il sistema.

• VENTILAZIONE E TESSUTO 3D ANTI-SUDORE (SRT): il dispositivo di protezione è completamente forato per massimizzare la circolazione 
dell’aria. Inoltre lo strato di contatto è costituito da S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile), tessuto 3D molto traspirante che trasferisce il sudore verso 
l’esterno.

Caratteristiche Tecniche
• Omologazione: CE EN1621-2 – Liv.2;
• Progettazione e produzione: MADE IN ITALY.
 

Introduction
“Esatech Back Pro” back protector have been studied to protect the back zone from collisions while offering a good lumbar support.

Structure
The external plate is an hexagonal nitrile anti-shock structure, particularly designed to absorb high impact energies involving its whole surface.
The internal padding is composed by E.V.C. (Evoluted Viscoelastic Cells), innovative waterproof anti-shock material with high performance/weight/thick-
ness rate, completely perforated to increase perspiration from the contact area to the outside.
The waist closing have a double elastic regulation system, excellent against back-aches and comfortable.
The back protector follows and satisfies the natural movement of the spinal column offering an excellent protection.

Technologies
• ESATECH SYSTEM (ETS): it is an Hexagonal Nitrile Anti-Shock System. Its material formula is studied to perform great absorption especially to high-

impact energy, reducing it to a certain lower level, while the honeycomb shape dissipates the impact energy over the whole protector surface. Esatech 
System is an ultimate technologic external shell that provides a superior protection while being elastic, light and performing the RENEW MEMORY 
TECHNOLOGY.

• RENEW MEMORY TECHNOLOGY (RNW): it is a built-in technology which returns the material slowly to its original shape and size after any com-
pression. This technology allows to perform multiple impacts over the same surface, without loss of protective performance.

• CALIBRATED MULTILAYER DENSITIES (CMD): the protector is composed by layers with different composition and density, calibrated to perform 
with a minimized load and profile.

• SLIDING LAYERS TECHNOLOGY (SLT): it is a fixing layers technology which keeps the layers in position while allowing to slide a bit between them. 
This technology maximizes the softness and comfort of the entire system.

• VENTILATION & SWEAT REMOVING TEXTILE (SRT): the protector is completely perforated to maximize air circulation. The contact layer is made by 
S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile) which is a very transpiring 3D textile that transfers the sweat to the outside.

Technical Specifications
• CE approved EN1621-2, Lev.2;
• Engineering and manufacturing: MADE IN ITALY.

Esatech Backs pro
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Usage

Marks

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Size: XS - S - M - L - XLProtezione schiena-Back protector

art. W1908Esatech back pro X8

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Protezione schiena-Back protector

art. W1907Esatech back pro X7

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Protezione schiena-Back protector

art. W1906Esatech back pro X6

Esatech Backs pro
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Usage

Marks

Esatech Backs pro
high visibility

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Colori tessuto: GIALLO FLUO
Textile colours: YELLOW FLUO

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO/NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE/BLACK

Protezione schiena-Back protector

art. W1906/HVEsatech back pro X6 High Vis.

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Colori tessuto: GIALLO FLUO
Textile colours: YELLOW FLUO

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO/NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE/BLACK

Protezione schiena-Back protector

art. W1907/HVEsatech back pro X7 High Vis.

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO/NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE/BLACK

Colori tessuto: GIALLO FLUO
Textile colours: YELLOW FLUO

Size: XS - S - M - L - XLProtezione schiena-Back protector

art. W1908/HVEsatech back pro X8 High Vis.
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Usage

Marks

Esatech Backs Jacket

Esatech Back Jacket x6    art. W1926
Esatech Back Jacket x7    art. W1927
Esatech Back Jacket x8    art. W1928

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Protezione schiena-Back protector
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Usage

Marks

Stealth Jacket

Introduzione
“Stealth Jacket”, capo protettivo per utilizzo multisport composto da paraschiena (omologato CE EN1621-2 Liv.1) e tutori per le braccia ed il petto, 
è fabbricato al 100% in Italia e realizzato con materiali plastici ad alta tecnologia che non scheggiano. L’innovativo tutore per il petto è composto 
da una struttura esagonale nitrilica anti-shock (Esatech System), particolarmente formulata per assorbire elevate energie d’impatto e studiata per 
dissipare l’impatto coinvolgendo tutta la superficie della placca. La superficie di contatto delle protezioni/tutori è in S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile 
– tessuto traspirante 3D che espelle il sudore). Il paraschiena è fornito di sistema di chiusura in vita a doppia regolazione elasticizzata, fornendo 
un significativo supporto lombare. “Stealth Jacket” è completamente regolabile tramite cinghietti e giunture elastiche ed il limitato ingombro, la 
notevole flessibilità e leggerezza offrono un’ottima vestibilità.

Introduction
“Stealth Jacket” is a 100% Made in Italy multisport safety jacket composed by back protector (CE approved EN1621-2 Lev.1) and arm and chest guards, 
realized and studied using ultimate technology and splinter-proof plastic materials. The innovative chest guard is an hexagonal nitrile anti-shock structure 
(Esatech System), particularly formulated to absorb high impact energies and designed to dissipate the output energy over its whole surface. The protec-
tors/guards contact layers are made by S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile – very transpiring 3D textile which transfers sweat to the outside). The back pro-
tector has an excellent and comfortable waist closing with a double elastic regulation system to offer a good lumbar support. “Stealth Jacket” is completely 
individual size adjustable while its low thickness and lightness offers an excellent comfort.

Features
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Usage

Marks

Stealth Jacket

Stealth Jacket X7    art. 5607
Stealth Jacket X8    art. 5608
Stealth Jacket X9    art. 5609

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Size: S - M - L - XL

Size: M - L - XL

Size: M - L - XL

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Protezione integrale-Global guard



23

Usage

Marks

Esatech Shorts Pro

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Tutore sacrale-Sacral guard

art. 6055Esatech Shorts Pro

Introduzione
Gli “Esatech Shorts Pro” sono pantaloncini altamente tecnologici, prodotti al 100% in Italia, studiati per difendere dagli urti e contusioni la zona 
sacrale, il coccige, fianchi e zona anca-femorale. Realizzati con pregiato tessuto a rete a nido d’ape traspirante, anti-batterico ed anti-stress, sono 
dotati di placche morbide realizzate in speciale mescola nitrilica di forma esagonale (Esatech System) in grado di assorbire elevate energie 
d’impatto. Le placche sono sovrapposte ad uno strato di E.V.C. (Evoluted Viscoelastic Cells), innovativa gomma idrorepellente anti-shock ad alto 
rapporto performance/peso/spessore. Offrono una eccezionale vestibilità e comodità perché aderiscono ed assecondano perfettamente i movi-
menti del corpo grazie ai loro tutori flessibili.

Introduction
“Esatech Shorts Pro” are high-tech protective pants, 100% made in Italy, studied to defend from collisions and bruises the sacral zone, the sides and hip-
femur zone. They are composed by fine and breathable honeycomb mesh (anti-bacterial and anti-stress) and equipped with soft plates made by special 
nitrile compound with hexagonal design (Esatech System) able to absorb high impact energies. The plates are superimposed on a layer of E.V.C. (Evoluted 
Viscoelastic Cells), innovative waterproof anti-shock rubber with high performance/weight/thickness rate. They are very comfortable thanks to their flexible 
guards which are able to follow perfectly the body shape and movements.
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Usage

Marks

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Tutore sacrale-Sacral guard

art. 6065Snowboard Shorts evo

Snowboard Shorts Evo

Introduzione
I pantaloncini Snowboard Shorts Evo, realizzati al 100% in Italia, sono studiati per difendere dagli urti e contusioni la zona sacrale, il coccige ed i 
fianchi. Dotato di tutori traspiranti morbidi a spessore differenziato e tutori semi-rigidi in speciale mescola poliuretanica, il pantaloncino è realizza-
to con pregiato tessuto a rete a nido d’ape traspirante, anti-batterico, e anti-stress ed offre una eccezionale vestibilità e comodità perché aderisce 
ed asseconda perfettamente i movimenti del corpo grazie ai suoi tutori flessibili.

Introduction
The 100% made in Italy Snowboard Shorts Evo have been studied to defend from collisions and bruises the sacral zone and the sides. This short has 
transpiring soft shields with differentiated thickness and semi-rigid shields made by special polyurethane alloy. These products are composed by a precious 
honeycomb-net tissue that is transpiring, anti-bacteria and anti-stress. Its great comfort comes from the perfect following of the body shape and movements 
thanks to its flexible padding and plastics.
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Usage

Marks

Colori plastiche: NERO/BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK/WHITE

Size: UNIQUETutore ginocchio-Knee guard

art. W3218Snowboard kneeguard sock

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Colori plastiche: NERO/BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK/WHITE

Tutore ginocchio-Knee guard

Tutore ginocchio-Knee guard

art. W3217

art. W3219

Snowboard kneeguard evo

Pro-Fit kneeguard

Kneeguards

Introduzione
Questi tutori, prodotti al 100% in Italia, sono formati da una struttura esterna realizzata in speciale lega plastica ad alto potere di dissipamento 
d’energia e da un supporto traspirante a contatto con il corpo. La forma e il particolare posizionamento dei cinghietti elastici garantiscono un’ottima 
stabilità, mentre gli snodi permettono di assecondare comodamente i movimenti degli arti. Le dimensioni, la forma e gli elementi di giuntura sono 
stati studiati per seguire al meglio l’anatomia degli arti, evitando qualunque tipo di stress.

Introduction
These guards, produced 100% in Italy, are composed by high-performance force-dissolving external structure made by special plastic-alloy and by a 
breathable support in contact with the body. The shape and the particular positioning of the elastic straps guarantee a perfect stability,  while the joints 
allow to follow comfortably the movements of the limbs. Their dimension, shape and jointing elements have been studied to copy the limb anatomy while 
avoiding any kind of stress.

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK
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Usage

Marks

Elbowguards

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

art. W3115

art. W3116

Colori plastiche: NERO/BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK/WHITE

Size:  UNIQUE

Size:  UNIQUE

Tutore gomito-Elbow guard

Tutore gomito-Elbow guard

Elbowguard

Pro-Fit Elbowguard

Wristguard

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Size: S - M - L

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Tutore polso-Wrist guard

art. 3610Wristguard Evo

I parapolsi Wristguard Evo sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia e studiati per 
difendere dagli urti, contusioni e iperflessione il polso; sono formati da una 
struttura esterna avvolgente in neoprene che contiene i tutori, realizzati in 
speciale lega plastica ad alto potere di dissipamento d’energia. La forma e 
il particolare posizionamento dei cinghietti elastici garantiscono un’ottima 
stabilità del parapolso. Le dimensioni e la forma sono stati studiati per 
seguire al meglio la struttura dell’arto evitando qualunque tipo di stress.

Wristguard Evo is a 100% made in Italy product, designed to protect from col-
lisions, bruises and iperflexion the wrist. It is composed by a neoprene external 
wrapping structure containing the plastic-guards made of high-performance for-
ce-dissolving special alloy. The shape and the particular positioning of the ela-
stic straps guarantee a perfect stability of the product. Its dimension and shape 
have been studied to copy the limb structure while avoiding any kind of stress.
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Usage

Marks

Pole guards pro

Pole guards pro fluorescent

art. 3932

art. 3932/FL

Tutore mano-Hand guard

Tutore mano-Hand guard

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Colori plastiche: GIALLO FLUO
Plastic colours: YELLOW FLUO

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

I “Pole Guards” sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia e studiati per difendere 
dagli urti e contusioni le mani nella pratica dello slalom. Dispongono del kit 
di viteria per il fissaggio su bastoncini di diametro 16 e 18mm.

The 100% made in Italy “Pole Guards” have been studied to defend from col-
lisions and bruises the hands on slalom sports. They have the hardware kit for 
mounting on poles with a diameter of 16 and 18mm.

Pole Guards

Pole Guards
Fluorescent
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Usage

Marks

Carbon
Tri-Glide Forearm

Introduzione
I paravambracci “Carbon Tri-Glide Forearm” sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia e 
studiati per difendere dagli urti e contusioni l’avambraccio nella pratica dello sla-
lom. Sono formati da una struttura esterna realizzata in Carbonio e speciale lega di 
Polipropilene ad alto potere di dissipamento d’energia e basso fattore di resistenza allo 
scivolamento. La tecnologia Tri-Glide consiste in 3 nervature in ultra-resistenti che minimiz-
zano la superficie di attrito con il palo e quindi la riduzione di velocità, la Fibra di Carbonio 
aumenta inoltre la resistenza e quindi la durata dell’intero prodotto. Internamente dispongono di 
un’imbottitura anti-shock ad elevate prestazioni. La forma e il particolare posizionamento dei cinghietti 
di chiusura garantiscono un’ottima stabilità. Le dimensioni e la forma sono stati studiati per seguire al 
meglio la struttura dell’arto evitando qualunque tipo di stress.

Introduction
The 100% made in Italy “Carbon Tri-Glide Forearm” is studied to defend from collisions and bruises the forearm on slalom 
sports. They are composed by high-performance force-dissolving and low-slip resistance external structure made by Carbon and 
special Polypropylene compound. Tri-Glide technology consists in three ultra-resistant nerves specially positioned and shaped to 
minimize the friction surface with the pole and therefore minimizing speed reduction, while Carbon-Fibre increase the resistance and 
thus the duration of the entire product. Internally a high performance anti-shock layer is covering main part of the surface. The shape and the 
particular positioning of the straps guarantee a perfect stability of the product. Its dimension and shape have been developed to copy the limb 
structure while avoiding any kind of stress.
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Usage

Marks

Carbon
Tri-Glide Forearm

Size: UNIQUE

Colori plastiche: NERO/BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK/WHITE

Tutore avambraccio-Forearm guard

art. 3902Carbon Tri-Glide Forearm
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Usage

Marks

Carbon Tri-Glide
Forearm Fluorescent

Size: UNIQUE

Colori plastiche: FUCSIA-GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: FUCHSIA-YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Tutore avambraccio-Forearm guard

art. 3902/FLCarbon Tri-Glide Forearm Fluorescent
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Usage

Marks

Tri-Glide Forearm

Size: UNIQUE

Colori plastiche: FUCSIA-GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: FUCHSIA-YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Tutore avambraccio-Forearm guard

art. 3901/FLTri-Glide Forearm Fluorescent

Tri-Glide Forearm art. 3901

Tutore avambraccio-Forearm guard

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Size: UNIQUE
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Forearm Guards
Fluorescent

Usage

Marks

Forearm Guards

art. 3900/FL

Tutore avambraccio-Forearm guard

Colori plastiche: FUCSIA-GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: FUCHSIA-YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Size: UNIQUE

Forearm guard slalom art. 3900

Tutore avambraccio-Forearm guard

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Size: UNIQUE

I paravambraccio Forearm Guard Slalom sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia e studiati per difendere dagli urti e contusioni l'avambraccio nella pratica dello slalom; sono formati 
da una struttura esterna realizzata in speciale lega plastica ad alto potere di dissipamento d’energia e da un'imbottitura a contatto con il corpo. La forma e il particolare 
posizionamento dei cinghietti garantiscono un’ottima stabilità del paravambraccio. Le dimensioni e la forma sono stati studiati per seguire al meglio la struttura dell’arto 
evitando qualunque tipo di stress.

The 100% made in Italy Forearm Guard Slalom have been studied to defend from colli-
sions and bruises the forearm on slalom sports; they are composed by high-performance 
force-dissolving external structure made by special plastic-alloy and by internal padding. The 
shape and the particular positioning of the straps guarantee a perfect stability of the product. 
Its dimension and shape have been studied to copy the limb structure while avoiding any 
kind of stress.
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Usage

Marks

Carbon
Tri-Glide Shinguard

Introduzione
I parastinchi “Carbon Tri-Glide Shinguard” sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia e studiati per difendere dagli urti e 
contusioni il ginocchio-stinco nella pratica dello slalom. Sono formati da una struttura esterna realizzata in Car-
bonio e speciale lega di Polipropilene ad alto potere di dissipamento d’energia e basso fattore di resistenza 
allo scivolamento. La tecnologia Tri-Glide consiste in 3 nervature in ultra-resistenti che minimizzano la 
superficie di attrito con il palo e quindi la riduzione di velocità, la Fibra di Carbonio aumenta inoltre la 
resistenza e quindi la durata dell’intero prodotto. Internamente dispongono di un’imbottitura anti-
shock ad elevate prestazioni. La forma e il particolare posizionamento dei cinghietti di chiusura ga-
rantiscono un’ottima stabilità. Le dimensioni e la forma sono stati studiati per seguire al meglio 
la struttura dell’arto evitando qualunque tipo di stress.

Introduction
The 100% made in Italy “Carbon Tri-Glide Shinguard” is studied to defend from collisions 
and bruises the knee-shin on slalom sports. They are composed by high-performance 
force-dissolving and low-slip resistance external structure made by Carbon and spe-
cial Polypropylene compound. Tri-Glide technology consists in three ultra-resistant 
nerves specially positioned and shaped to minimize the friction surface with the 
pole and therefore minimizing speed reduction, while Carbon-Fibre increase 
the resistance and thus the duration of the entire product. Internally a high 
performance anti-shock layer is covering main part of the surface. The 
shape and the particular positioning of the straps guarantee a perfect 
stability of the product. Its dimension and shape have been develo-
ped to copy the limb structure while avoiding any kind of stress.
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Usage

Marks

Size: UNIQUE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Tutore stinco-Shin guard

art. 3232Carbon Tri-Glide Shinguard

Carbon
Tri-Glide Shinguard
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Usage

Marks

Size: UNIQUE

Colori plastiche: FUCSIA-GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: FUCHSIA-YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Tutore stinco-Shin guard

art. 3232/FLCarbon Tri-Glide Shinguard Fluorescent

Carbon Tri-Glide
Shinguard Fluorescent



36

Usage

Marks

Tri-Glide Shinguard

Size: UNIQUE

Colori plastiche: FUCSIA-GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: FUCHSIA-YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Tutore stinco-Shin guard

art. 3231/FLTri-Glide Shinguard Fluorescent

Tri-Glide Shinguard art. 3231

Tutore stinco-Shin guard

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Size: UNIQUE
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Shin Guards
Fluorescent

Usage

Marks

Shinguard slalom art. 3230

Tutore stinco-Shin guard

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Size: UNIQUE

I parastinchi “Shinguard Slalom” sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia e studiati 
per difendere dagli urti e contusioni il ginocchio-stinco nella pratica dello 
slalom; sono formati da una struttura esterna realizzata in speciale lega 
plastica ad alto potere di dissipamento d’energia e da un’imbottitura a con-
tatto con il corpo. La forma e il particolare posizionamento dei cinghietti 
garantiscono un’ottima stabilità del parastinco. Le dimensioni e la forma 
sono stati studiati per seguire al meglio la struttura dell’arto evitando qua-
lunque tipo di stress.

The 100% made in Italy “Shinguard Slalom” have been studied to defend from 
collisions and bruises the knee-shin on slalom sports; they are composed by 
high-performance force-dissolving external structure made by special plastic-
alloy and by internal padding. The shape and the particular positioning of the 
straps guarantee a perfect stability of the product. Its dimension and shape 
have been studied to copy the limb structure while avoiding any kind of stress.

Shin Guards

Shinguard slalom Fluorescent art. 3230/FL

Tutore stinco-Shin guard

Colori plastiche: FUCSIA-GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: FUCHSIA-YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Size: UNIQUE
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“Slalom Jacket Pro” è una giacca leggera con chiusura frontale a zip, dotata di 
particolari tutori (removibili tramite tasca con mini-zip nel retro) dedicati allo 
slalom per difendere dagli urti e contusioni le braccia, composti in materiale 
plastico e speciale gomma shock-absorber (“E.V.C.” = Evoluted Viscoelastic 
Cells). La giacca è realizzata con pregiato tessuto a rete a nido d’ape traspi-
rante ed estremamente elastico per un’adesione perfetta alle linee del corpo.

“Slalom Jacket Pro” is a light jacket with frontal zip closing, provided of particu-
lar paddings (removable by rear pockets with mini-zip) to defend from colli-
sions and bruises the arms on slalom sports, composed by plastics and 
special shock-absorber rubber (“E.V.C.” = Evoluted Viscoelastic Cells). 
The jacket is realized with a precious transpiring honeycomb-net tis-
sue, extremely elastic for a perfect adhesion to the body shape.

Zip protection pocket

Gel grip

Usage

Marks

Slalom Jacket Pro

Features

Internal arm
protectors
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Usage

Marks

Slalom Jacket Pro

Slalom jacket pro art. 5050

Protezione integrale-Global guard

Colori tessuto: ROSSO-ARGENTO
Textile colours: RED-SILVER

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL
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Usage

Marks

Comfort belts

Comfort belt

Comfort belt pro

art. 4120

art. 4125

Tutore lombare-Lumbar guard

Tutore lombare-Lumbar guard

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL - 
XXL - XXXL 

Size: XS - S - M - L - XL - 
XXL - XXXL 

Introduzione
Le fasce “Comfort Belt” sono fabbricate al 100% in Italia e la loro funzione è fornire un significativo supporto lombare, ideale per 
prevenire o attenuare il mal di schiena tipico degli sport invernali ma anche delle persone colpite da questa patologia. La fascia è 
composta da elastico di ottima qualità e durata, molto traspirante grazie alla particolare tessitura. Le stecche dorsali sono calibrate 
per offrire la giusta rigidezza utile al supporto della muscolatura evitando qualunque tipo di stress. Il loro limitato spessore e la 
notevole leggerezza offrono un’ottima vestibilità.

Introduction
“Comfort belt” is a 100% made in Italy product studied to give a good lumbar support, ideal to prevent or decrease the back-ache typical 
on the practice of winter sports but also for back-ache suffering persons. The belt is composed by high quality and durable elastics, very 
transpiring thanks to a particular weaving. The dorsal plates are calibrated to provide excellent rigidity to help supporting the muscles while 
avoiding any kind of stress. Its low thickness and lightness offers an excellent comfort.
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Usage
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 KID
PROTECTORS
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Anti-torsion
Dangerous back 
twisting control by 
joined plates

Honeycomb structure
Impact energy
dispersion

ESACOMP
Hexagonal Compound

Usage

Marks

Spine Kid

Introduzione
I paraschiena Spine Kid sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia con materiali pregiati e tessuti speciali come l’S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile – tessuto traspirante 
3D che espelle il sudore), progettati per proteggere la colonna vertebrale del bambino dagli urti e per garantire un ottimo supporto lombare. Realizzati con 
materiali plastici ad alta tecnologia che si deformano ma non scheggiano e con ESACOMP, un sistema di celle esagonali che garantisce un elevato potere 
antishock. Le scocche sono congiunte da un sistema lamellare che garantisce la distribuzione del colpo in tutta la superficie della protezione. Spine Kid 
dispone del sistema Anti-Torsion che limita la torsione prona. Il paraschiena è comodo perché segue ed asseconda i movimenti della colonna vertebrale e 
raggiunge il Liv.1 di performance secondo la normativa EN1621-2 poiché è stato studiato per offrire il miglior comfort possibile.

Introduction
Spine Kid is a 100% made in Italy back protector made by precious materials and by special textiles like S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile – very transpiring 3D textile 
which transfers sweat to the outside), studied to protect the spinal column from collisions while offering a good lumbar support. It is an high-tech deformable structure 
composed by splinter-proof plastic materials and by ESACOMP, a system of hexagonal cells which guarantees high shock absorption level. The plates are joined 
to a drop a wire system which guarantees the impact distribution throughout the whole protection surface. Spine Kid has the Anti-Torsion system which limits the 
reward twisting. The back protector is comfortable because it follows and satisfies the natural forward movement of the spinal column and reaches Lev.1 performance 
according to the EN1621-2 normative since it have been studied to offer the best comfort possible.

Features
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Usage

Marks

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

art. W1609/K

art. W1608/K

art. W1607/K

art. W1606/K

Size: UNIQUE

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Spine kid/lady X9

Spine kid X8

Spine kid X7

Spine kid X6

Spine Kid
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Usage

Marks

Spine Kid
Fluorescent

Spine Kid X6 Fluorescent art. W1606/KFL

Spine Kid X7 Fluorescent       art. W1607/KFL

Spine Kid X8 Fluorescent      art. W1608/KFL

Spine Kid/Lady X9 Fluorescent art. W1609/KFL

Colori plastiche: GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Protezione schiena - Back protector
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Usage

Marks

Size: UNIQUE

Size:  UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Size:  UNIQUE

art. W1629/K

art. W1628/K

art. W1627/K

art. W1626/K

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Protezione schiena-Back protector

Spine jacket kid X9

Spine jacket kid X8

Spine jacket kid X7

Spine jacket kid X6

Spine Jackets Kid
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Usage

Marks

Introduzione
I paraschiena “Esatech Back Pro Kid” sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia con materiali pregiati e 
tessuti speciali come l’S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile – tessuto traspirante 3D che espelle il 
sudore), progettati per proteggere la zona schiena-scapole dagli urti e per garantire un ottimo 
supporto lombare. La placca esterna è composta da una struttura esagonale nitrilica anti-shock 
(Esatech System), particolarmente formulata per assorbire elevate energie d’impatto e studiata 
per dissipare l’impatto coinvolgendo tutta la superficie della placca. L’imbottitura interna è re-
alizzata in E.V.C. (Evoluted Viscoelastic Cells), innovativa gomma idrorepellente anti-shock ad 
alto rapporto performance/peso/spessore, completamente perforata per favorire la traspirazio-
ne dall’area a contatto con il corpo verso l’esterno. Il paraschiena è comodo perché segue ed 
asseconda i movimenti della colonna vertebrale e raggiunge il Liv.1 di performance secondo la 
normativa EN1621-2 poiché è stato studiato per offrire il miglior comfort possibile

Introduction
“Esatech Back Pro Kid” is a 100% made in Italy back protector made by precious materials and by 
special textiles like S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile – very transpiring 3D textile which transfers sweat 
to the outside), studied to protect the back zone from collisions while offering a good lumbar support. 
The external plate is an hexagonal nitrile anti-shock structure (Esatech System), particularly formulated 
to absorb high impact energies and designed to dissipate the output energy over the whole protector 
surface. The internal padding is composed by E.V.C. (Evoluted Viscoelastic Cells), innovative wa-
terproof anti-shock material with high performance/weight/thickness rate, completely perforated to 
increase perspiration from the contact area to the outside. The back protector is comfortable because it 
follows and satisfies the natural forward movement of the spinal column and reaches Lev.1 performan-
ce according to the EN1621-2 normative since it have been studied to offer the best comfort possible.

Features

Esatech Back Pro Kid
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Usage

Marks

Esatech Back Pro Kid

Size:  UNIQUE

Size:  UNIQUE

Size:  UNIQUE

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: 

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Colori plastriche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Colori plastriche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Colori plastriche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Protezione schiena - Back protector

Protezione schiena - Back protector

Protezione schiena - Back protector

Esatech Back Pro Kid X7 art. W1857/K

art. W1858/KEsatech Back Pro Kid X8

art. W1859/KEsatech Back Pro Kid/Lady X9



48

Usage

Marks

Esatech Back Pro Kid
High Visibility

Size: UNIQUE

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO/NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE/BLACK

Colori tessuto: GIALLO FLUO
Textile colours: YELLOW FLUO

Size: UNIQUEProtezione schiena-Back protector

art. W1859/KHVEsatech back pro kid/lady X9 HV

Size: UNIQUE

Colori tessuto: GIALLO FLUO
Textile colours: YELLOW FLUO

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO/NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE/BLACK

Protezione schiena-Back protector

art. W1858/KHVEsatech back pro kid X8 HV

Colori tessuto: GIALLO FLUO
Textile colours: YELLOW FLUO

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO/NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE/BLACK

Protezione schiena-Back protector

art. W1857/KHVEsatech back pro kid X7 HV
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Usage

Marks

Esatech Backs Jacket 
Kid

Esatech Back Jacket Kid X7    art. W1877/K
Esatech Back Jacket Kid X8    art. W1878/K
Esatech Back Jacket Kid/Lady X9   art. W1879/K

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Protezione schiena-Back protector
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Marks

Stealth Jacket Kid X7   art. 5657/K
Stealth Jacket Kid X8  art. 5658/K
Stealth Jacket Kid/Lady X9 art. 5659/K

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Protezione integrale-Global guard

Stealth Jacket Kid

Introduzione
“Stealth Jacket Kid”, capo protettivo per utilizzo multisport composto da paraschiena (omologato CE EN1621-2 Liv.1) e tutori per le braccia ed il 
petto, è fabbricato al 100% in Italia e realizzato con materiali plastici ad alta tecnologia che non scheggiano. L’innovativo tutore per il petto è compo-
sto da una struttura esagonale nitrilica anti-shock (Esatech System), particolarmente formulata per assorbire elevate energie d’impatto e studiata 
per dissipare l’impatto coinvolgendo tutta la superficie della placca. La superficie di contatto delle protezioni/tutori è in S.R.T. (Sweat Removing 
Textile – tessuto traspirante 3D che espelle il sudore). Il paraschiena è dotato di sistema Anti-Torsion e di chiusura in vita a doppia regolazione 
elasticizzata, fornendo un significativo supporto lombare. “Stealth Jacket Kid” è completamente regolabile tramite cinghietti e giunture elastiche 
ed il limitato ingombro, la notevole flessibilità e leggerezza offrono un’ottima vestibilità.

Introduction
“Stealth Jacket Kid” is a 100% Made in Italy multisport safety jacket composed by back protector (CE approved EN1621-2 Lev.1) and arm and chest 
guards, realized and studied using ultimate technology and splinter-proof plastic materials. The innovative chest guard is an hexagonal nitrile anti-shock 
structure (Esatech System), particularly formulated to absorb high impact energies and designed to dissipate the output energy over its whole surface. 
The protectors/guards contact layers are made by S.R.T. (Sweat Removing Textile – very transpiring 3D textile which transfers sweat to the outside). The 
back protector includes the Anti-Torsion System and has an excellent and comfortable waist closing with a double elastic regulation system to offer a good 
lumbar support. “Stealth Jacket Kid” is completely individual size adjustable while its low thickness and lightness offers an excellent comfort.
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Usage

Marks

Esatech Shorts Kid

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Size: JM - JL

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Tutore sacrale-Sacral guard

art. 6030/KEsatech Shorts Kid

Introduzione
Gli “Esatech Shorts Kid” sono pantaloncini altamente tecnologici, prodotti al 100% in Italia, studiati per difendere dagli urti e contusioni la zona 
sacrale, il coccige, fianchi e zona anca-femorale. Realizzati con pregiato tessuto a rete a nido d’ape traspirante, anti-batterico ed anti-stress, sono 
dotati di placche morbide realizzate in speciale mescola nitrilica di forma esagonale (Esatech System) in grado di assorbire elevate energie d’im-
patto. Le placche sono sovrapposte ad uno strato di E.V.C. (Evoluted Viscoelastic Cells), innovativa gomma idrorepellente anti-shock ad alto rap-
porto performance/peso/spessore. Offrono una eccezionale vestibilità e comodità perché aderiscono ed assecondano perfettamente i movimenti 
del corpo grazie ai loro tutori flessibili.

Introduction
“Esatech Shorts Kid” are high-tech protective pants, 100% made in Italy, studied to defend from collisions and bruises the sacral zone, the sides and hip-
femur zone. They are composed by fine and breathable honeycomb mesh (anti-bacterial and anti-stress) and equipped with soft plates made by special 
nitrile compound with hexagonal design (Esatech System) able to absorb high impact energies. The plates are superimposed on a layer of E.V.C. (Evoluted 
Viscoelastic Cells), innovative waterproof anti-shock rubber with high performance/weight/thickness rate. They are very comfortable thanks to their flexible 
guards which are able to follow perfectly the body shape and movements.
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Usage

Marks

Kneeguards Kid

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

Size: UNIQUE

Size: UNIQUE

Tutore ginocchio-Knee guard

Tutore ginocchio-Knee guard

Colori plastiche: NERO/BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK/WHITE

art. W3229/K

art. W3228/K

Pro-Fit kneeguard kid/lady

Snowboard kneeguard 
sock kid/lady

Colori plastiche: NERO/BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK/WHITE

Size: UNIQUETutore ginocchio-Knee guard

art. W3227/KSnowboard kneeguard evo
kid/lady

Introduzione
Questi tutori, prodotti al 100% in Italia, sono formati da una struttura esterna realizzata in speciale lega plastica ad alto potere di dissipamento 
d’energia e da un supporto traspirante a contatto con il corpo. La forma e il particolare posizionamento dei cinghietti elastici garantiscono un’ottima 
stabilità, mentre gli snodi permettono di assecondare comodamente i movimenti degli arti. Le dimensioni, la forma e gli elementi di giuntura sono 
stati studiati per seguire al meglio l’anatomia degli arti, evitando qualunque tipo di stress.

Introduction
These guards, produced 100% in Italy, are composed by high-performance 
force-dissolving external structure made by special plastic-alloy and by a bre-
athable support in contact with the body. The shape and the particular positio-
ning of the elastic straps guarantee a perfect stability,  while the joints allow to 
follow comfortably the movements of the limbs. Their dimension, shape and 
jointing elements have been studied to copy the limb anatomy while avoiding 
any kind of stress.
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Usage

Marks

Colori tessuto: ARGENTO
Textile colours: SILVER

art. W3180

Size: UNIQUE

Colori plastiche: NERO
Plastic colours: BLACK

Tutore gomito-Elbow guard

Elbowguard kid

Elbowguards Kid

Colori tessuto: NERO
Textile colours: BLACK

Size: UNIQUETutore gomito-Elbow guard

art. W3126/KPro-Fit Elbowguard kid/lady
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Usage

Marks

Forearm guards Kid

Forearm guards Kid 
Fluorescent

Forearm guard slalom
kid/lady art. 3910/K

Tutore avambraccio-Forearm guard

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Size: UNIQUE

Forearm guard slalom
kid/lady fluorescent art. 3910/KFL

Tutore avambraccio-Forearm guard

Colori plastiche: FUCSIA-GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: FUCHSIA-YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Size: UNIQUE
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Introduzione
I parastinchi “Shinguard Slalom Kid” sono fabbricati al 100% in Italia e studiati per difendere dagli urti e contusioni il ginocchio-stinco nella pratica 
dello slalom; sono formati da una struttura esterna realizzata in speciale lega plastica ad alto potere di dissipamento d’energia e da un’imbottitura 
a contatto con il corpo. La forma e il particolare posizionamento dei cinghietti garantiscono un’ottima stabilità del parastinco. Le dimensioni e la 
forma sono stati studiati per seguire al meglio la struttura dell’arto evitando qualunque tipo di stress.

Introduction
The 100% made in Italy “Shinguard Slalom Kid” have been studied to defend from collisions and bruises the knee-shin on slalom sports; they are compo-
sed by high-performance force-dissolving external structure made by special plastic-alloy and by internal padding. The shape and the particular positioning 
of the straps guarantee a perfect stability of the product. Its dimension and shape have been studied to copy the limb structure while avoiding any kind 
of stress.

Usage

Marks

Colori plastiche: FUCSIA-GIALLO-ARANCIO-VERDE
Plastic colours: FUCHSIA-YELLOW-ORANGE-GREEN

Tutore stinco-Shin guard Size:  UNIQUE

art. 3235/KFL
Shinguard slalom kid 
fluorescent

Shinguard Slalom Kid

Colori plastiche: NERO-BIANCO
Plastic colours: BLACK-WHITE

Tutore stinco-Shin guard Size:  UNIQUE

art. 3235/KShinguard slalom kid

Shinguard Slalom Kid 
Fluorescent
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Usage

Marks

Internal arm protectors

Slalom Jackets Pro Kid

Slalom jacket pro kid art. 5010/K

Protezione integrale-Global guard

Colori tessuto: ROSSO
Textile colours: RED

Size: JS - JM - JL
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Usage

Marks

Shop displays

Signboard 60x30cm art. 9040

Display stand rack art. 9100

Banner 150x40

Banner 300x80

art. 9046

art. 9047 Flag 195x60cm art. 9060

Table display 3232-3902
A3 size

Table display 1907
A3 size

Table display 6055
A3 sizeart. 9031 art. 9032 art. 9033
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Spare suspenders 160 art.: 9206 Spare suspenders       color: Black

Spare suspenders 170 art.: 9207 Spare suspenders       color: Black

Spare suspenders 180 art.: 9208 Spare suspenders       color: Black

Spare suspenders 190 art.: 9209 Spare suspenders       color: Black

Spare suspenders kid100 art.: 9156/K Spare suspenders       color: Black

Spare suspenders kid120 art.: 9157/K Spare suspenders       color: Black

Spare suspenders kid140 art.: 9158/K Spare suspenders       color: Black

Spare suspenders kid160 art.: 9159/K Spare suspenders       color: Black

Suspenders holder Suspenders holder kidart. 9050 art. 9055/K

Accessories

Summer CapCap art. 9015art. 9010
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Plastica
antischeggia
Splinter-proof

plastic

Tessuto
anti-sudore

Sweat
removing textile

Doppia
regolazione velcro

Double velcro 
adjustment

Tecnologia
“SLT”
“SLT”

technology

Nuovo prodotto
New product

Ventilato
Air vented

Testato a basse 
temperature
Tested frozen

Omologazione 
EN1621-2 sport 

invernali
EN1621-2 winter 
sports approved

Protezione
livello 2

Level 2 protection

Antitorsione
Antitorsion

Traspirante
Transpiring

Omologazione 
CE

CE approved

Made in Italy Inserti in carbonio
Carbon inserts

Legend - Size chart

Legend

Size chart

Notice

Per esigenze tecniche i prodotti possono subire modifiche, senza preavviso, rispetto a quanto pubblicato sul presente catalogo.
For technical reasons the products can be subject to changes, without notice, than what shown on the present catalogue.

Racing Cross-country Snowboard Freestyle
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